
Judge's Signatures

District 2 Qualifier Results - Sept 2018
Meet Results
Sep 15-16, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 9/17/2018 11:13:57 AM

Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Nance151
Waxahachie Gym

9.650 9.550 9.6759.000 37.875
1 2 10 1 1 

1 

Natalie Schwind149
Waxahachie Gym

9.550 9.700 9.1259.250 37.625
3 1 6 10 2 

2 

Liliane Reitz461
Empire

9.200 9.350 9.5759.425 37.550
10T 4 1 2 3 

3 

Shaila Ortiz172
Trevino's

9.600 9.150 9.4759.175 37.400
2 7T 7 4 4 

4 

Harper Sheppard304
Lone Star

9.500 9.050 9.4259.325 37.300
4 9 3T 5T 5 

5 

Mikaela Soto-Morales463
Empire

9.400 9.250 9.3759.150 37.175
6 6 8 8 6 

6 

Alaina Roberts273
Achievers

9.250 9.300 9.0509.300 36.900
9 5 5 11T 7 

7 

Bailee Crews128
Sunbelt

9.450 8.400 9.5259.375 36.750
5 13 2 3 8T

8T

Arianna Beasley249
Texas Dynamix

9.100 9.150 9.4009.100 36.750
12T 7T 9 7 8T

8T

Esther Park247
Texas Dynamix

9.100 8.800 9.4259.325 36.650
12T 10 3T 5T 10 

10 

Alexia Esquivel244
Texas Dynamix

9.200 9.375 9.3008.400 36.275
10T 3 13 9 11 

11 

Berkley Huffaker484
Sokol Ft Worth

9.300 8.200 8.7758.850 35.125
7 15 11 14 12 

12 

Myka Swain171
Trevino's

9.275 8.250 8.9258.650 35.100
8 14 12 13 13 

13 

Cara Berry148
Sunbelt

9.000 8.600 9.0508.300 34.950
15 11T 14 11T 14 

14 

Sofia Ortiz246
Texas Dynamix

9.075 8.600 8.7507.150 33.575
14 11T 15 15 15 

15 
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